BAGSV/ZAERD REGATTA 2024

BAGSVARD S@

RACE 87 BOYS U14 K1 500 B FINAL

PLADS BANE NAVN

1

5

4

Empty lane

Empty lane
DREWSEN Alexander
Empty lane

Empty lane

KOUE HANSEN Lukas
Empty lane

Empty lane

LUNOW Ludvig

CRAFT i:-
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REGATTA GLADSAXE
31.05.2024 - 02.06.2024

SAT PM 15:40

KLUB RESULTAT

2:31:322
+0:00.000

2:32:514
+0:01.192

KKES  2:35:317
+0:03.995

2:35:392
+0:04.070

2:42:490
+0:11.168

SKK 2:44:400
+0:13.078

2:44:417
+0:13.095

2:46:540
+0:15.218

HK 2:51:180
+0:19.858
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