

RACE 87 BOYS U14 K1 500 B FINAL

SAT PM 15:40

PLADS	BANE	NAVN	KLUB	RESULTAT
1	5	Empty lane		2:31:322 +0:00.000
2	4	Empty lane		2:32:514 +0:01.192
3	2	DREWSEN Alexander	KKES	2:35:317 +0:03.995
4	6	Empty lane		2:35:392 +0:04.070
5	7	Empty lane		2:42:490 +0:11.168
6	3	KOUE HANSEN Lukas	SKK	2:44:400 +0:13.078
7	1	Empty lane		2:44:417 +0:13.095
8	8	Empty lane		2:46:540 +0:15.218
9	9	LUNOW Ludvig	HK	2:51:180 +0:19.858

